QL. | consent to participate in this survey:
Count Percent
825 98.68%  Yes
11 1.32% No
836 Respondents

Q2. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - There are sufficient resources (e.g., library
services, technology) available through Virginia Tech to ensure my academic success.
Count Percent
382 60.16%  Strongly agree
214 33.70%  Somewhat agree
26 4.09%  Somewhat disagree
11 1.73%  Strongly disagree
2 0.31%  Not applicable/does not apply to me
635 Respondents

Q3. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - There is adequate support for students
having academic difficulties.

Count Percent
122 19.21%  Strongly agree
257 40.47%  Somewhat agree
73 11.50%  Somewhat disagree
23 3.62%  Strongly disagree
160 25.20%  Not applicable/does not apply to me
635 Respondents

Q4. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - There is adequate support for students
having social/emotional difficulties.

Count Percent
123 19.40%  Strongly agree
207 32.65%  Somewhat agree
90 14.20%  Somewhat disagree
32 5.05%  Strongly disagree
182 28.71%  Not applicable/does not apply to me
634 Respondents

Q5. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - | know where to find social and personal
support within the graduate community if | need it.
Count Percent
164 25.83%  Strongly agree
224 35.28%  Somewhat agree
165 25.98%  Somewhat disagree
56 8.82%  Strongly disagree
26 4.09%  Not applicable/does not apply to me
635 Respondents




Q6. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - My support network includes friends and/or
faculty members from Virginia Tech.
Count  Percent
277 43.62%  Strongly agree
265 41.73%  Somewhat agree
58 9.13%  Somewhat disagree
28 4.41%  Strongly disagree
7 1.10%  Not applicable/does not apply to me
635 Respondents

Q7. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - | am usually aware of activities that are
geared towards the graduate student population at Virginia Tech.
Count Percent
230 36.28%  Strongly agree
274 43.22%  Somewhat agree
96 15.14%  Somewhat disagree
30 4.73%  Strongly disagree
4 0.63%  Not applicable/does not apply to me
634 Respondents

Q8. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - There are sufficient opportunities for
socialization within the graduate community.
Count Percent
188 29.61%  Strongly agree
266 41.89%  Somewhat agree
126 19.84%  Somewhat disagree
41 6.46%  Strongly disagree
14 2.20%  Not applicable/does not apply to me
635 Respondents

Q0. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - The presence of the Graduate Life Center
(GLC) in Blacksburg has helped me feel more connected to the graduate community at Virginia Tech.
Count Percent
141 22.20%  Strongly agree
198 31.18%  Somewhat agree
158 24.88%  Somewhat disagree
82 12.91%  Strongly disagree
56 8.82%  Not applicable/does not apply to me
635 Respondents

Q10. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - The GLC provides programs and services
that are relevant to my particular needs and interests.
Count  Percent

112 17.64%  Strongly agree




Q10. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - The GLC provides programs and services
that are relevant to my particular needs and interests.

Count Percent
252 39.69%  Somewhat agree
174 27.40%  Somewhat disagree
53 8.35%  Strongly disagree
44 6.93%  Not applicable/does not apply to me
635 Respondents

Q11. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - | am comfortable in the environment the
GLC provides for graduate students.

Count Percent
194 30.55%  Strongly agree
252 39.69%  Somewhat agree
86 13.54%  Somewhat disagree
24 3.78%  Strongly disagree
79 12.44%  Not applicable/does not apply to me
635 Respondents

Q12. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - GLC staff members are approachable and
able to help me when | have questions.

Count  Percent
263 41.42%  Strongly agree
193 30.39%  Somewhat agree
40 6.30%  Somewhat disagree
14 2.20%  Strongly disagree
125 19.69%  Not applicable/does not apply to me
635 Respondents

Q13. How often do you feel that you are experiencing a significant level of stress as a result of your graduate student
experience?
Count  Percent
130 20.47%  Always
287 45.20%  Often
177 27.87%  Occasionally
36 5.67%  Rarely
5 0.79%  Never
635 Respondents

Q14. Please share with us any other thoughts you may have about campus support:
Count Percent

145  100.00%

145 Respondents




Q15. How safe do you feel . . . ? - Walking alone on campus after dark
Count Percent
168 27.14%  Extremely safe
243 39.26%  Very safe
134 21.65%  Moderately safe
29 4.68%  Slightly safe
21 3.39%  Notat all safe
24 3.88%  Not applicable/does not apply to me
619 Respondents

Q16. How safe do you feel . . . ? - Waiting alone on campus for public transportation after dark
Count  Percent
163 26.33%  Extremely safe
183 29.56%  Very safe
99 15.99%  Moderately safe
34 5.49%  Slightly safe
16 2.58%  Not at all safe
124 20.03%  Not applicable/does not apply to me
619 Respondents

Q17. How safe do you feel . . . ? - Walking alone in parking lots/parking garages on campus after dark
Count  Percent
127 20.55%  Extremely safe
175 28.32%  Very safe
165 26.70% Moderately safe
47 7.61%  Slightly safe
35 5.66%  Not at all safe
69 11.17%  Not applicable/does not apply to me
618 Respondents

Q18. How safe do you feel . . . ? - Working in the library/lab/GLC late at night
Count  Percent
245 39.58%  Extremely safe
178 28.76%  Very safe
59 9.53% Moderately safe
15 2.42%  Slightly safe
5 0.81%  Not at all safe
117 18.90%  Not applicable/does not apply to me
619 Respondents

Q19. How safe do you feel . . . ? - In the Blacksburg community and area surrounding campus during the day
Count  Percent
384 62.04%  Extremely safe
178 28.76%  Very safe
37 5.98% Moderately safe
3 0.48%  Slightly safe




Q19. How safe do you feel . . . ? - In the Blacksburg community and area surrounding campus during the day
Count Percent
5 0.81%  Not at all safe
12 1.94%  Not applicable/does not apply to me
619 Respondents

Q20. How safe do you feel . . . ? - In the Blacksburg community and the area surrounding campus at night
Count  Percent
146 23.59%  Extremely safe
234 37.80%  Very safe
168 27.14% Moderately safe
33 5.33%  Slightly safe
15 2.42%  Not at all safe
23 3.72%  Not applicable/does not apply to me
619 Respondents

Q21. How safe do you feel . . . ? - On campus overall
Count  Percent
229 37.00%  Extremely safe
297 47.98%  Very safe
73 11.79% Moderately safe
7 1.13%  Slightly safe
3 0.48%  Not at all safe
10 1.62%  Not applicable/does not apply to me
619 Respondents

Q22. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - Campus security/campus police are
responsive to campus safety issues.

Count  Percent
342 55.25%  Strongly agree
145 23.42%  Somewhat agree
11 1.78%  Somewhat disagree
6 0.97%  Strongly disagree
115 18.58%  Not applicable/does not apply to me
619 Respondents

Q23. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - Campus administrators and staff take
seriously the security policies on campus.

Count  Percent
370 59.77%  Strongly agree
161 26.01%  Somewhat agree
17 2.75%  Somewhat disagree
7 1.13%  Strongly disagree
64 10.34%  Not applicable/does not apply to me




Q23. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - Campus administrators and staff take
seriously the security policies on campus.

Count Percent
619 Respondents

Q24. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - My faculty/advisor respond(s) to my e-
mail, calls, or voicemails in a prompt manner.

Count Percent
369 62.33%  Strongly agree
145 24.49%  Somewhat agree
41 6.93%  Somewhat disagree
33 5.57%  Strongly disagree
4 0.68%  Not applicable/does not apply to me
592 Respondents

Q25. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - | am satisfied with the quality of advising |
have received from my department.

Count Percent
264 4459%  Strongly agree
186 31.42%  Somewhat agree
92 15.54%  Somewhat disagree
48 8.11%  Strongly disagree
2 0.34%  Not applicable/does not apply to me
592 Respondents

Q26. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - Department faculty/staff members (other
than my advisor) respond to my e-mails, calls, or voicemails in a prompt manner.

Count  Percent
289 48.82%  Strongly agree
230 38.85%  Somewhat agree
56 9.46%  Somewhat disagree
16 2.70%  Strongly disagree
1 0.17%  Not applicable/does not apply to me
592 Respondents

Q27. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - There are adequate opportunities for me
to interact with other university faculty outside of my department.

Count  Percent
119 20.10%  Strongly agree
176 29.73%  Somewhat agree
193 32.60%  Somewhat disagree
85 14.36%  Strongly disagree
19 3.21%  Not applicable/does not apply to me
592 Respondents




Q28. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - | get support from my faculty/advisor to
pursue personal research interests.

Count
255
177

86
40
34
592

Percent
43.07%  Strongly agree
29.90%  Somewhat agree
14.53%  Somewhat disagree
6.76%  Strongly disagree
5.74%  Not applicable/does not apply to me
Respondents

Q29. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - My department faculty encourages me to
produce publications and present research.

Count
310
163

57
25
36
591

Percent
52.45%  Strongly agree
27.58%  Somewhat agree
9.64%  Somewhat disagree
4.23%  Strongly disagree
6.09%  Not applicable/does not apply to me
Respondents

Q30. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - My department has provided me
opportunities to serve the department or university in various capacities outside of teaching or research.

Count
169
198
119

69
37
592

Percent
28.55%  Strongly agree
33.45%  Somewhat agree
20.10%  Somewhat disagree
11.66%  Strongly disagree
6.25%  Not applicable/does not apply to me
Respondents

Q31. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - My department faculty/advisor provides

clear expectations.

Count
218
219
106

46
3
592

Percent
36.82%  Strongly agree
36.99%  Somewhat agree
17.91%  Somewhat disagree
7.77%  Strongly disagree
0.51%  Not applicable/does not apply to me
Respondents

Q32. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - | feel comfortable sharing my professional
goals with my advisor.

Count
340
145

63

Percent
57.43%
24.49%
10.64%

Strongly agree
Somewhat agree
Somewhat disagree




Q32. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - | feel comfortable sharing my professional
goals with my advisor.
Count Percent
39 6.59%  Strongly disagree
5 0.84%  Not applicable/does not apply to me
592 Respondents

Q33. Please share with us any additional information you may have regarding faculty that you believe will be helpful:
Count Percent

97  100.00%

97 Respondents

Q34. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - Department facilities and resources
available to me are sufficient to allow me to produce quality work.

Count Percent
255 44.89%  Strongly agree
210 36.97%  Somewhat agree
74 13.03%  Somewhat disagree
25 4.40%  Strongly disagree
4 0.70%  Not applicable/does not apply to me
568 Respondents

Q35. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - | feel 1 am treated fairly in my department.
Count Percent
325 57.22%  Strongly agree
166 29.23%  Somewhat agree
50 8.80%  Somewhat disagree
25 4.40%  Strongly disagree
2 0.35%  Not applicable/does not apply to me
568 Respondents

Q36. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - My department provides a supportive
learning environment.
Count Percent
289 50.88%  Strongly agree
195 34.33%  Somewhat agree
64 11.27%  Somewhat disagree
19 3.35%  Strongly disagree
1 0.18%  Not applicable/does not apply to me
568 Respondents

Q37. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - My department is free from
discrimination.




Count Percent
313 55.11%  Strongly agree
148 26.06%  Somewhat agree
64 11.27%  Somewhat disagree
26 4.58%  Strongly disagree
17 2.99%  Not applicable/does not apply to me
568 Respondents

Q38. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - My department encourages a collaborative
environment among students.

Count Percent
261 45.95%  Strongly agree
205 36.09%  Somewhat agree
65 11.44%  Somewhat disagree
34 5.99%  Strongly disagree
3 0.53%  Not applicable/does not apply to me
568 Respondents

Q39. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - My department encourages a collaborative
environment with faculty.

Count Percent
225 39.61%  Strongly agree
205 36.09%  Somewhat agree
84 14.79%  Somewhat disagree
37 6.51%  Strongly disagree
17 2.99%  Not applicable/does not apply to me
568 Respondents

Q40. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - | am as socially and professionally
integrated into my department/program as | would like to be.

Count  Percent
188 33.10%  Strongly agree
190 33.45%  Somewhat agree
117 20.60%  Somewhat disagree
69 12.15%  Strongly disagree
4 0.70%  Not applicable/does not apply to me
568 Respondents

Q41. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - My department supports my personal
commitments outside of graduate school (family, health, social, etc.).

Count  Percent
187 32.92%  Strongly agree
202 35.56%  Somewhat agree
94 16.55%  Somewhat disagree
72 12.68%  Strongly disagree
13 2.29%  Not applicable/does not apply to me




Q41. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - My department supports my personal
commitments outside of graduate school (family, health, social, etc.).

Count Percent
568 Respondents

Q42. Please share with us any information regarding department climate you believe will be helpful:
Count Percent

77  100.00%

77 Respondents

Q43. Do you rely on any of the following sources to pay for your education? (Check all that apply)

Count  Respondent  Response

% %
232 40.85% 26.48% Family/personal contribution
469  82.57% 53.54% Graduate assistantship/tuition waiver
132 23.24% 15.07% Loans
43  7.57% 4.91% Need-based financial aid

568 Respondents
876 Responses

Q44. Do you have an assistantship this semester?
Count  Percent

431 75.88% Yes

137 24.12% No

568 Respondents

Q45. What type of assistantship do you have?
Count  Percent
51 11.94% GA
220 51.52% GRA
156 36.53% GTA
427 Respondents

Q46. Do you have a fellowship this semester?
Count Percent
73 12.97%  Yes
490 87.03% No
563 Respondents

| Q47. Are you employed outside the university?



Count Percent
74 13.14%  Yes
489 86.86% No
563 Respondents

Q48. Do you work part time or full time for the university?
Count Percent

263 47.13% Part time

295 52.87% Full time

558 Respondents

Q49. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - | feel Virginia Tech provides adequate
information about financial support.

Count Percent
133 23.62%  Strongly agree
265 47.07%  Somewhat agree
93 16.52%  Somewhat disagree
41 7.28%  Strongly disagree
31 5.51%  Not applicable/does not apply to me
563 Respondents

Q50. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - I am comfortable approaching my
department about financial support.

Count Percent
154 27.35%  Strongly agree
186 33.04%  Somewhat agree
115 20.43%  Somewhat disagree
55 9.77%  Strongly disagree
53 9.41%  Not applicable/does not apply to me
563 Respondents

Q51. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - | feel my department assists me in finding
financial support.
Count Percent
154 27.40%  Strongly agree
181 32.21%  Somewhat agree
95 16.90%  Somewhat disagree
68 12.10%  Strongly disagree
64 11.39%  Not applicable/does not apply to me
562 Respondents

Q52. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - | worry about my financial situation while
in graduate school.




Count Percent
212 37.66%  Strongly agree
157 27.89%  Somewhat agree
91 16.16%  Somewhat disagree
76 13.50%  Strongly disagree
27 4.80%  Not applicable/does not apply to me
563 Respondents

Q53. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - | am satisfied with the amount of financial
support | receive.

Count Percent
130 23.09%  Strongly agree
206 36.59%  Somewhat agree
114 20.25%  Somewhat disagree
92 16.34%  Strongly disagree
21 3.73%  Not applicable/does not apply to me
563 Respondents

Q54. Please share with us any other thoughts you may have on financial support:
Count Percent

109  100.00%

109 Respondents

Q55. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - Virginia Tech is diverse.
Count  Percent
247 44.91%  Strongly agree
195 35.45%  Somewhat agree
79 14.36%  Somewhat disagree
29 5.27%  Strongly disagree
550 Respondents

Q56. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - | personally add to the diversity of my
campus.

Count  Percent
203 36.91%  Strongly agree
224 40.73%  Somewhat agree
93 16.91%  Somewhat disagree
30 5.45%  Strongly disagree
550 Respondents

Q57. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - | take advantage of the opportunities
provided by Virginia Tech to learn about diversity-related issues.
Count Percent




Q57. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - | take advantage of the opportunities
provided by Virginia Tech to learn about diversity-related issues.

Count
96
184
189
81
550

Percent

17.45%  Strongly agree
33.45%  Somewhat agree
34.36%  Somewhat disagree
14.73%  Strongly disagree
Respondents

Q58. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - Virginia Tech is supportive of people with
physical disabilities.

Count
193
291

49
17
550

Percent

35.09%  Strongly agree

52.91%  Somewhat agree
8.91%  Somewhat disagree
3.09%  Strongly disagree

Respondents

Q59. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - Virginia Tech is supportive of students
with non-physical disabilities (i.e., learning disabilities).

Count
177
291

59
23
550

Percent

32.18%  Strongly agree

52.91%  Somewhat agree

10.73%  Somewhat disagree
4.18%  Strongly disagree

Respondents

Q60. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - Virginia Tech is supportive of people who
identify as lesbian, gay, bisexual, or queer.

Count
196
279

53
22
550

Percent

35.64%  Strongly agree

50.73%  Somewhat agree
9.64%  Somewhat disagree
4.00%  Strongly disagree

Respondents

Q61. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - Virginia Tech is supportive of people who
identify as transgender.

Count
162
278

77
33
550

Percent

29.45%  Strongly agree

50.55%  Somewhat agree

14.00%  Somewhat disagree
6.00%  Strongly disagree

Respondents




Q62. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - Virginia Tech is supportive of people with
diverse ethnic backgrounds.
Count Percent
247 44.91%  Strongly agree
249 45.27%  Somewhat agree
37 6.73%  Somewhat disagree
17 3.09%  Strongly disagree
550 Respondents

Q63. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - Virginia Tech is supportive of
international students.

Count Percent
320 58.18%  Strongly agree
186 33.82%  Somewhat agree
29 5.27%  Somewhat disagree
15 2.73%  Strongly disagree
550 Respondents

Q64. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - | feel | am treated fairly as a student on
this campus.
Count  Percent

346 63.02%  Strongly agree

168 30.60%  Somewhat agree

27 4.92%  Somewhat disagree
8 1.46%  Strongly disagree
549 Respondents

Q65. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - | would feel comfortable reporting an act
of discrimination or harassment that | had witnessed.

Count  Percent
280 50.91%  Strongly agree
189 34.36%  Somewhat agree
61 11.09%  Somewhat disagree
20 3.64%  Strongly disagree
550 Respondents

Q66. Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements: - | would feel comfortable reporting an act
of discrimination or harassment that | had experienced.

Count  Percent
278 50.55%  Strongly agree
183 33.27%  Somewhat agree
66 12.00%  Somewhat disagree
23 4.18%  Strongly disagree
550 Respondents




Q67. Have you witnessed discriminatory behavior on the Blacksburg campus within then last 12 months?
Count Percent
40 7.27%  Yes (please explain)
510 92.73%  No
550 Respondents

Q68. Have you experienced discriminatory behavior on the Blacksburg campus within then last 12 months?
Count  Percent
40 7.29%  Yes (please explain)
509 92.71%  No
549 Respondents

Q69. Have you witnessed harassment on the Blacksburg campus within then last 12 months?
Count  Percent
26 4.73%  Yes (please explain)
524 95.27%  No
550 Respondents

Q70. Have you experienced harassment on the Blacksburg campus within then last 12 months?
Count Percent
20 3.64%  Yes (please explain)
530 96.36%  No
550 Respondents

Q71. Have you been singled out on the Blacksburg campus because of your identity (race, ability/disability, gender,
sexual orientation, religion, etc.) within the last 12 months?
Count Percent
28 5.09%  Yes (please explain)
522 9491% No
550 Respondents

Q72. Do the course offerings, events, and activities at Virginia Tech reflect the lives, perceptions, and contributions of
people from diverse backgrounds?
Count Percent

292 53.09%  Yes (please explain)

258 46.91%  No

550 Respondents

Q73. Please share with us any other thoughts you may have on campus diversity:
Count Percent




Q73. Please share with us any other thoughts you may have on campus diversity:
Count Percent

83  100.00%

83 Respondents

Q74. If you could start over again, would you enroll at Virginia Tech?
Count  Percent
256 46.55%  Definitely would
214 38.91%  Probably would
64 11.64%  Probably would not (please explain)
16 291%  Definitely would not (please explain)
550 Respondents

Q75. Have you ever served in the US Military?
Count  Percent
17 3.10%  Yes
532 96.90% No
549 Respondents

Q76. What is your current US military status?

Count Percent

29.41%  Active duty military

35.29%  Discharged from military service
0.00%  National Guard
5.88% Reserves

23.53%  Veteran
5.88%  Other (please specify)

17 Respondents

P P OO O

Q77. Have you been activated or on active duty during your time at Virginia Tech?
Count Percent
7 41.18% Yes
10 58.82%  No
17 Respondents

Q78. In what branch of service are/were you?
Count Percent
23.53% Air Force
35.29%  Army
0.00% Reserve
5.88% National Guard
11.76%  Coast Guard
5.88% Marines

P NP OO M




Q78. In what branch of service are/were you?
Count Percent
3 17.65%  Navy
0 0.00%  Other (please specify)
17 Respondents

Q79. Where do you go most often for information about veterans' services and benefits?
Count  Percent

3 17.65%  Virginia Tech Veterans Services Office

5 29.41%  U.S. Dept. of Veterans Affairs

0 0.00%  County Veterans Services Office

0 0.00%  American Legion Veterans Services Office

4 23.53%  Military Unit/Education Officer

5 29.41%  Other (please specify)

17 Respondents

Q80. Please choose the top three items you believe the Graduate School should focus on in terms of veterans' services
and policies: (Check up to three)
Respondent Response

Count % %

7 41.18% 16.28% Additional veteran services and programs
7 41.18% 16.28% Alternative curriculum delivery formats (online, evening, weekend, etc.)
0 0.00% 0.00% Classes just for Veterans
1 5.88% 2.33% Off-campus referral procedures to address veteran needs
9  52.94% 20.93% Retention/degree completion assistance
6 35.29% 13.95% Services for family members of active duty service members/veterans
4 23.53% 9.30% Special orientation for veterans
5 29.41% 11.63% Veteran Resource Center/Lounge
4 23.53% 9.30% Other (please specify)

17 Respondents

43 Responses

Q81. What are your sources of funding for your university education? (Check all that apply)
Respondent Response

Count % %

5 29.41% 17.24% Employment
2 11.76% 6.90% Family resources/support
3 17.65% 10.34% Gl Bill/Military tuition assistance
2 11.76% 6.90% Grants
3 17.65% 10.34% Loans
5 29.41% 17.24% Scholarships
1 588% 3.45% VA educational benefits
8  47.06% 27.59% Other (please specify)

17 Respondents

29 Responses




Q82. Do you have any comments or suggestions about the veteran services at Virginia Tech?
Count Percent
4 23.53%  Yes (please explain)
13 76.47% No
17 Respondents

Q83. What is your age?
Count  Percent
0 0.00%  Under 18
32 584%  18-22
225 41.06%  23-26
133 2427%  27-30
83 15.15% 31-35
34 6.20%  36-40
14 2.55% 41 - 45
7 1.28%  46-50
20 3.65%  Over 50
548 Respondents

Q84. What is your enrollment status?
Count  Percent
49 8.94%  Part time (8 credit hours or less)
499 91.06%  Full time (9 credit hours or more)
548 Respondents

Q85. Are you registered with Virginia Tech's office for Services for Students with Disabilities?
Count  Percent
13 2.38%  Yes
534 97.62%  No
547 Respondents

Q86. Are you an international student?
Count Percent

154 28.10% Yes

394 71.90% No

548 Respondents

Q87. Where do you currently live?
Count  Percent
19 3.47%  Oncampus
529 96.53%  Off campus




Q87. Where do you currently live?

Count
548

Percent
Respondents

Q88. Where on campus do you live?

Count
12

0

7

19

Percent
63.16%  GLC

0.00% Main Campbell Hall
36.84%  Other (please specify)
Respondents

Q89. How far is your commute?

Count
82
319
120
521

Percent

15.74% Less than 1 mile
61.23% Between 1 - 5 miles
23.03% More than 5 miles
Respondents

Q90. In what degree program are you enrolled?

Count
210
326

0
1
3
540

Percent
38.89% Master's
60.37%  PhD
0.00%  Education specialist
0.19%  Certificate
0.56% Non-degree
Respondents

Q91. What is your program of study?

Count
501
501

Percent
100.00%
Respondents

Q92. What is your biological sex?

Count
285
255
540

Percent

52.78% Male
47.22%  Female
Respondents

Q93. Do you identify as transgender?

Count

Percent




Q93. Do you identify as transgender?
Count Percent
3 0.56%  Yes
537 99.44% No
540 Respondents

Q94. Do you identify as lesbian, gay, bisexual, or queer?
Count  Percent
24 444%  Yes
516 95.56%  No
540 Respondents

Q95. Please indicate your current relationship status: (Check all that apply)
Respondent ~ Response

Count % %

230  42.67% 41.89% | am single

121 22.45% 22.04% I am in a committed partnership

162  30.06% 29.51% I am married
1  0.19% 0.18% I am in a civil union
7 130% 1.28% | am separated or divorced
2 037% 0.36% I am widowed

26 4.82% 4.74% I prefer not to answer this question

539 Respondents
549 Responses

Q96. Please indicate your world view:
Count  Percent
47 8.72%  Agnosticism
64 11.87%  Atheism
0 0.00%  Baha'i faith
4 0.74%  Buddhism
5 0.93%  Christianity - Church of Jesus Christ of Latter Day Saints (Mormonism)
127 23.56%  Christianity - Protestant
10 1.86%  Christianity - Orthodox
62 11.50%  Christianity - Roman Catholic
1 0.19%  Confucianism
2 0.37%  Daoism
26 4.82% Hinduism
19 3.53% Islam
2 0.37%  Jainism
1 0.19%  Judaism
0 0.00%  Native American Traditions
55 10.20%  Non-religious
32 5.94% None
0 0.00%  Paganism
5 0.93%  Secular Humanism
3 0.56%  Sikhism
29 5.38%  Spiritual
4 0.74% Unitarian Universalism




Q96. Please indicate your world view:
Count Percent
0 0.00%  Zoroastrianism
41 7.61%  Other (please specify)
539 Respondents

Q97. With which categories do you most identify? (Check all that apply)

Count  Respondent  Response

% %

102 18.96% 17.96% Asian/Pacific Islander

25 4.65% 4.40% Black/African American

30 558% 5.28% Latino(a)/Hispanic

3 0.56% 0.53% American Indian/Alaskan Native

341 63.38% 60.04% White

22 4.09% 3.87% Mixed race

45  8.36% 7.92% | prefer not to respond to this question

538 Respondents
568 Responses

Q98. With which of the following, if any, do you identify? (Check all that apply)

T Respondent Response

% %
345 64.01% 60.95% American
3 0.56% 0.53% Bangladeshi
0 0.00% 0.00% Cambodian
35 6.49% 6.18% Chinese
4 0.74% 0.71% Filipino
0 0.00% 0.00% Hmong
37 6.86% 6.54% Indian
1 0.19% 0.18% Indonesian
6 1.11% 1.06% Japanese
8 1.48% 1.41% Korean
0 0.00% 0.00% Loa
1 0.19% 0.18% Malaysian
3 0.56% 0.53% Nepalese
1 0.19% 0.18% Pakistani
1 0.19% 0.18% Singaporean
0 0.00% 0.00% Sri Lankan
5 0.93% 0.88% Taiwanese
0 0.00% 0.00% Thai
0 0.00% 0.00% Tibetan
4 0.74% 0.71% Vietnamese
75 13.91% 13.25% None of the above
37 6.86% 6.54% | prefer not to respond

539 Respondents
566 Responses




